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IH & CASE THROW UNIT
800, 900, & 950 Planters
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137512C3 Bushing, Link Pivot
1277777C1*5h0e Assembly
1277777 C Carbide Shoe Assy.
140817C1 Deflector
91265C1 * Firming Shovel
1868799 Carbide Shovel
90850C92 Disk Assy, 14” LH
90851C92 Disk Assy, 14”RH
1268017C91Bearing, Disk
324180A1 Cap, Disk Bearing
147436C94 Scraper Assy, LH
147439C93 Scraper Assy, RH
*894735 Firm Point Kit-2 Pcs.
*894595 Point/Shoe Kit

Ms
$2.97
$26.94
$59.14
$ 1.85
$8.23
$27.00
$18.36
$18.36
$7.33
$ 1.34
$lO.ll
$lO.ll
$14.76
#33.18

147438C2
149173C3
1337971C1
225349A1
128558C91
249935A1
128633C1
147425C5
1277891C91
149212C1

90854C1
149148C1

Blade, Scraper
Pin, Gauge Wheel
Disk, Blade Only
Wheel Assy, Gauge
Bearing, Gauge Whl
Disk, Wheel
Tire, Gauge Wheel
Spring, Press Wheel
Disk Assy, Covering
Tire, 6.5 x 12”
Tire, Single Rib
Rim

Prices Good Through 1/31/03

List
$3.30
$29.93
$65.71
$2.06
$9.14
$30.00
$20.40
$20.40
$8.14
$ 1.49
$11.23
$11.23
$16.40
$36.87

List


